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                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 5176 Mercedes Romo            10 Arcadia                   22:12.2  7:09 
      2    2 5200 Hannah Munson            11 Hillsboro                 22:35.6  7:17 
      3    3 5227 Elle Stussy               9 Holmen                    22:46.4  7:20 
      4    4 5262 Cianna Hoppe             12 Luther                    23:02.4  7:25 
      5    5 5268 Lizzy Stuebs             11 Luther                    23:04.1  7:26 
      6    6 5216 Michaela Bertram          9 Holmen                    23:43.6  7:39 
      7    7 5267 Julia Strangman          10 Luther                    23:49.7  7:41 
      8    8 5177 Kianna Suchla             9 Arcadia                   23:51.2  7:41 
      9    9 5265 Abbigayle Las            11 Luther                    24:18.5  7:50 
     10   10 5215 Lydia Addison            10 Holmen                    24:44.5  7:58 
     11      5280 Abby Gerstenberger        9 Providence Academy        24:46.6  7:59 
     12   11 5202 Megan Salisbury          10 Hillsboro                 24:55.7  8:02 
     13   12 5175 Isabel Myers             12 Arcadia                   25:12.2  8:07 
     14   13 5260 Karinna Handy            11 Luther                    25:16.3  8:09 
     15   14 5221 Sophia Hoch              10 Holmen                    25:27.5  8:12 
     16   15 5261 Makayla Hansen           10 Luther                    25:55.2  8:21 
     17   16 5219 Anna Goyette             12 Holmen                    26:02.5  8:23 
     18   17 5173 Rylee Kolstad            10 Arcadia                   26:18.4  8:29 
     19   18 5220 Kaylah Haas              11 Holmen                    26:21.8  8:30 
     20   19 5223 Brookelyn Lewis          12 Holmen                    26:25.7  8:31 
     21   20 5266 Alexis Sill               9 Luther                    26:34.9  8:34 
     22      5218 Grace Filips              9 Holmen                    26:40.8  8:36 
     23      5287 Tenley Wopat             10 Royall                    26:41.9  8:36 
     24      5286 Madeline Wainwright      10 Royall                    26:42.0  8:36 
     25   21 5193 Payton Auel              12 Hillsboro                 27:09.3  8:45 
     26      5224 Jayda Nelson             12 Holmen                    27:32.0  8:52 
     27      5257 Jenna Crick               9 Luther                    27:47.0  8:57 
     28      5217 Hannah Burkhalter        10 Holmen                    27:49.6  8:58 
     29   22 5195 Mia Brown                11 Hillsboro                 27:51.0  8:58 
     30      5264 Angela Kohlmeier          9 Luther                    28:47.4  9:16 
     31      5256 Chelsea Bruemmer         12 Luther                    29:01.0  9:21 
     32   23 5199 Mackenzie Morris         12 Hillsboro                 29:07.9  9:23 
     33      5253 Mahreah Bain             11 Luther                    29:23.8  9:28 
     34   24 5204 Savannah Urban           11 Hillsboro                 29:30.6  9:30 
     35   25 5174 Maggie Kujak              9 Arcadia                   29:30.9  9:30 
     36   26 5201 Katrine Pedersen         12 Hillsboro                 29:31.2  9:31 
     37      5229 Alexis Young             12 Holmen                    29:35.2  9:32 
     38      5203 Paige Stull              12 Hillsboro                 30:03.0  9:41 
     39      5228 Bronte' Wise              9 Holmen                    30:09.1  9:43 
     40      5196 Shelby Brown              9 Hillsboro                 30:15.9  9:45 
     41      5255 Caylee Bruemmer          10 Luther                    30:19.3  9:46 
     42      5191 Jaline Attignol          12 Hillsboro                 30:59.7  9:59 
     43      5192 Andrea Auel              10 Hillsboro                 31:03.6 10:00 
     44      5279 Katie Coppernoll          9 Providence Academy        32:38.1 10:31 
     45      5281 Emily Strom              11 Providence Academy        33:12.9 10:42 
     46      5194 McKenzie Bell            11 Hillsboro                 34:06.9 10:59 
     47      5285 Taylor Knoepke            9 Royall                    39:40.1 12:47 
     48      5197 Kelsi Grivois            12 Hillsboro                 40:31.7 13:03 
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                                  **** Girls' Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    38  Luther                                (23:54.2  119:31.0 2:13.9)
====================================================
  1      4  Cianna Hoppe              12 23:02.4
  2      5  Lizzy Stuebs              11 23:04.1
  3      7  Julia Strangman           10 23:49.7
  4      9  Abbigayle Las             11 24:18.5
  5     13  Karinna Handy             11 25:16.3
  6   ( 15) Makayla Hansen            10 25:55.2
  7   ( 20) Alexis Sill                9 26:34.9
  
  2.    49  Holmen                                (24:32.9  122:44.5 3:16.1)
====================================================
  1      3  Elle Stussy                9 22:46.4
  2      6  Michaela Bertram           9 23:43.6
  3     10  Lydia Addison             10 24:44.5
  4     14  Sophia Hoch               10 25:27.5
  5     16  Anna Goyette              12 26:02.5
  6   ( 18) Kaylah Haas               11 26:21.8
  7   ( 19) Brookelyn Lewis           12 26:25.7
  
  3.    63  Arcadia                               (25:25.0  127:04.9 7:18.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Mercedes Romo             10 22:12.2
  2      8  Kianna Suchla              9 23:51.2
  3     12  Isabel Myers              12 25:12.2
  4     17  Rylee Kolstad             10 26:18.4
  5     25  Maggie Kujak               9 29:30.9
  
  4.    79  Hillsboro                             (26:19.9  131:39.5 6:32.3)
====================================================
  1      2  Hannah Munson             11 22:35.6
  2     11  Megan Salisbury           10 24:55.7
  3     21  Payton Auel               12 27:09.3
  4     22  Mia Brown                 11 27:51.0
  5     23  Mackenzie Morris          12 29:07.9
  6   ( 24) Savannah Urban            11 29:30.6
  7   ( 26) Katrine Pedersen          12 29:31.2

Incomplete Teams:

Providence Academy                   
           Abby Gerstenberger  9, Katie Coppernoll  9, Emily Strom 11

Royall                               
           Tenley Wopat 10, Madeline Wainwright 10, Taylor Knoepke  9


